
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
97 

133 
72 
77 
65 

218 
22 

118 
55 

Name 
Theodore Eklund 
Greta Rosén 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Malte Morin 
Lukas Strand (D) 
Alex Postman Calson 
Magnus Strandman (D) 
Tuva Garbman 
Jack Wahlgren (D) 

Class 
Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 

Diff 

1.902 
4.305 
5.320 
6.337 

15.841 
22.436 
22.705 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
10:50.545 
10:52.447 
10:54.850 
10:55.865 
10:56.882 
11:06.386 
11:12.981 
11:13.250 
10:02.645 

Sponsor 

Sodakart.se 
Team Ek Motorsport 

Comment 

5s FF 

5s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.902 

Avg. Speed 
73,046 

Best Lap Tm 
39.660 

Best Speed 
74,887 

Best Lap by 
133 - Greta Rosén 

Printed: 2022-05-29 15:32:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Stig Ekström 
Race Director Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend, söndag 
Rotax Junior 

Förfinal 

Race started at 15:16:53 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-05-29 15:15 


